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VBET League
2022/23 20th round, Match #157

Friday, 07.04.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 12°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

51 Isenko Pavlo
3 Kravets Vasyl
4 Perduta Ihor
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
16 Seferi
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
29 Batsula Andriy
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
27 Krupskyi Illia
5 L. Ramires
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
6 Skliar Oleksandr
95 Felipe
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
22 Lopes
7 Oliinyk Denys

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

31 Bilyk Oleh
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
29 Smoliakov Artem
60 Pospelov Dmytro
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
88 Kukharuk Andrii
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr
9 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
28 Pavlov Vitalii
21 Chenbai Serhii
15 Korobenko Andrii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
27 Kozyrenko Yurii
97 Rezepov Denys
91 Melnychuk Maksym
24 Holovkin Ivan
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Osypenko Oleh

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 20th round, Match #157
Friday, 07.04.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 12°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
21' 10 Kozak Aleksandr

32' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
27 Kozyrenko Yurii

10 Yurchenko Vladlen
6 Skliar Oleksandr 34'

3 Kravets Vasyl 49'

50 Kane Ibrahim 55'

50 Kane Ibrahim
7 Oliinyk Denys 57'

60' 60 Pospelov Dmytro
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav

60' 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
24 Holovkin Ivan

38 Cheliadin Artem 62'

72' 33 Nahiiev Dmytro
97 Rezepov Denys

72' 29 Smoliakov Artem
91 Melnychuk Maksym

77' 27 Kozyrenko Yurii

82' 91 Melnychuk Maksym

4 Perduta Ihor 87'

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
95 Felipe 88'

38 Cheliadin Artem
22 Lopes 88'

89' 9 Marusych Maksym

3 Kravets Vasyl 89'
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